**

Name

Faith Arnold
Jadyn Janzen
Kiya Levien
Felicia Moorlag
Kylee Myhre
Maddy Wiersma

LYNDEN CHRISTIAN LYNCS
2017 Varsity Cheer

Year
11
11
12
12
12
11

* 3.5 Cum. or Higher | ** 4.0 Cum.
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Head Coach

Carla Harkness
Kirstyn Schoneveld

Superintendent
Paul Bootsma

Principal
Dr. Kevin Kaemingk

Asst Principal
Chris Rast

Athletic Director
Brenda Terpstra

Asst Activities Director

Kimberly Grycel

Activities Secretary
Vicki Lindquist

Band Director
Michael Gurule

Mascot
Lynx




